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Board of Directors




April 2018—April 2019
	Executive Committee

	President
	Brenda Alvarado
	Brenda.Alvarado@state.nm.us
575 528-5146

	Co-Presidents-Elect
	Melissa Ontiveros
	Mallysa.port@gmail.com
505 977-6722

	
	Joseph Hill
	Jhill@swchi.org
575 590-2950

	Co-Past Presidents
	Jessica Reno
	Jess.r.reno@gmail.com
916 622-8742

	
	Courtney FitzGerald
	CAFitzGerald@salud.unm.edu
505 414-9536 

	Secretary
	Ashley Graboski-Bauer
	agrab154@gmail.com

	Treasurer
	Ivy Cervantes
	icervantes@salud.unm.edu
575 268-8389

	APHA Affiliate Representative
	Susan Baum
	Susan.baum@state.nm.us  

505 841-5862

	Board Members 

	Communications Committee Chair
	Vacant
	

	Membership Committee Chair
	Judith Seltzer
	jrseltzer03@comcast.net 

505 989-1486

	Policy Committee Co-Chairs
	Shelley Mann-Lev
	Shelleymannlev1@gmail.com
505 946-8676

	NW Region Representative
	Christina Morris
	Christina.morris@state.nm.us
505 716-3129

	NE Region Co-Representatives
	Desiree Valdez
	dc.valdez@gmail.com 

	Metro Region Representative
	Rufus Greene, Jr.
	RGreene@sfpueblo.com, rufgree1@gmail.com
505 400-5187  

	SE Region Representative
	Vacant
	

	SW Region Representative 
	Vacant
	

	UNM Public Health Student Association Representative
	Justin Garoutte
	jgaroutte@salud.unm.edu 

	NMSU Public Health Student Organization Representative
	Troy Weeldreyer
	troysw@nmsu.edu 

	Priority Area Representatives

	Social Determinants 

	Anthony Cook
	Anthonylopezcook@gmail.com
575 302-8539

	Universal Access to Health Care

	Dana Millen
	dsmillen@msn.com
505 269-3779

	Environmental Health & Justice


	Sarah Shrum
	Skshrum@gmail.com
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